19024090 0.00 2 BAG 0.007 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 35 0.445 31,278.84 0.00 0.00 31,278.84 952.83 952.83 33,184.50 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

33,185.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five Rupees Only ]